JKCKYpPCMOHHaA nporpaMmma Ha Tennoxope U.A. KpbisioB no Mapuwpyty HU>KHuin
HoBropopa - YkanoBck - PbiIOMHCK - MockBa ¢ 18.09.2025 no 21.09.2025

18.09, YeTBepr Hwv>xuun HoBropop,
19.09, MNaTHuMua Hwv>xuun HoBropop,
19.09, NaTHuua YkanoBckK
20.09, Cy66oTa PbIOMHCK

21.09, BockpeceHbe MockBa

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTHe

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTne

MpubbiTHe

: 10:00

: 00:01

: 15:30

: 13:00

: 23:30

OTnpasneHune: 23:59

OTnpasneHune: 08:30

OTnpasneHune: 16:00

OTnpasneHune: 17:00

OTnpasneHune: 15:00



